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Alpa - Straight

Weight
Volume Comments
Packages

Price Width Depth Height

Symbol [GBP] [mm] [mm] [mm]

166.25 kg
ALPOAL 1835 946 1100 1.05 m? ALP18L+ALP1P
7

165 kg
ALPO4P 1835 946 1100 1.05 m? ALPIL+ALP18P

117.55 kg
ALPO5 1256 946 1100 0.78 m? ALPIL+ALP12+ALP1P
5

69.35 kg
ALPOG 2456 946 1100 013 m? ALPIL+2XALP12+ALP1P+NGA41
7

291.95 kg
ALPO7 3656 946 1100 2.21m? ALPIL+3XALP12+ALP1P+2xNG41
13

300.9 kg
ALP15 3613 946 1100 2.03md ALP18L+ALP18P+NG41
13

388.1 kg
ALP16 4813 946 1100 274 m3 ALP18L+ALP12+ALP18P+2xNG41
17

Alpa - Straight with low module

Weight
Volume Comments
Packages

Price Width Depth Height

Symbol [GBP] mm] | [mm] | [mm]

189.4 kg
ALP21L 2456 1200 1100 127 md ALP3L+ALP11+ALP2L+ALP12+ALP1P+NG41
10

122 kg
ALP21P 2456 1200 1100 0.59 m3 ALP1L+ALP12+ALP2P+ALP11+ALP3P+NG41
9

236.85 kg
ALP22L 3034 1200 1100 154 m3 ALP3L+ALP11+ALP2L+ALP18P+NG41
12

238.4 kg
ALP22P 3034 1200 1100 1.54 m3 ALP18L+ALP2P+ALP11+ALP3P+NG41
12

377.75 kg
ALP25 4813 1200 1100 2.53 m3 ALP18L+ALP2L+ALP11+ALP2P+ALP18P+2xNG41
19




Alpa - Corner

Symbol

Price
[GBP]

Width
[mm]

Depth
[mm]

Height
[mm]

Weight
Volume
Packages

Comments

ALP14

2514

2514

1100

352.65 kg
2.31md
14

ALP17L

3135

2514

1100

3921 kg
276 m?
16

ALP19L+ALP12+ALP1P+NG41

ALP17P

3135

2514

1100

390.75 kg
276 m?
16

ALP1L+ALP12+ALP19P+NG41

Alpa - Corner with low module

Symbol

Price
[GBP]

Width
[mm]

Depth
[mm]

Height
[mm]

Weight
Volume
Packages

Comments

ALP23L

3135

2767

1100

375.4 kg
2.53m3
17

ALP3L+ALP11+ALP2L+ALP19P+NG41

ALP23P

3135

2767

1100

377.05 kg
2.53m3
17

ALP19L+ALP2P+ALP11+ALP3P+NG41

ALP24L

3967

3135

1100

462.3 kg
3.25m3
21

ALP3L+ALP11+ALP2L+ALP90+ALP18P+2xNG41

ALP24P

3967

3135

1100

463.85 kg
3.25m3
21

ALP18L+ALP90+ALP2P+ALP11+ALP3P+2xNG41

ALP26L

4335

2767

1100

462.6 kg
3.25m3
21

ALP3L+ALP11+ALP2L+ALP12+ALP19P+2xNG41

ALP26P

4335

2767

1100

464.25 kg
3.25m3
21

ALP19L+ALP12+ALP2P+ALP11+ALP3P+2xNG41

ALP27L

4069

3135

1100

600.85 kg
4.24 m3
26

ALP3L+ALP11+ALP2L+ALP90+ALP19P+2xNG41

ALP27P

4069

3135

1100

4.24m3
26

ALP19L+ALP90+ALP2P+ALP11+ALP3P+2xNG41




Alpa - Modular elements

Price Width | Depth | Height Weight
Symbol [GBP] [mmi [mm] [mm] Volume Comments
Packages
70.95 kg
¢ ALPT1 1200 1200 740 0.49 m3
4 3
85.2 kg
ALP12 1200 946 1100 0.71m?3
3
IS 150.05 kg
S ALP18L 1806 946 1100 1.01m3
" 6
148.85 kg
ALP18P 1806 946 1100 1.01m?3
6
: 288.7 kg
& ALP19L 2514 1907 1100 2.01m?
1
287.4 kg
ALP19P 2514 1907 1100 2.01m?
1
ALP1L 846 28 1100 0.03m3 left side panel for high units
1
16.2 kg
ALP1P 846 28 1100 0.03m3 right side panel for high units
1
1.8 kg
ALP2L 200 28 368 om3 left upper side panel for connecting low and high elements
1
21kg
ALP2P 200 28 368 om3 right upper side panel for connecting low and high elements
1
13.25 kg
ALP3L 846 28 730 0.02m* left side panel for low unit
1
13.3 kg
ALP3P 846 28 730 0.02m3 right side panel fot low unit
1
223.45 kg
ALP90 1907 1907 1100 171 m3

8




